
Banaswadi - Kochuveli Humsafar Special/06320 - COVR - SR 
KJM/Krishnarajapuram to TCR/Thrissur (Trichur) 

7h 53m - 537 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BAND Banaswadi 19:00 0 1 0 21 906 SWR
2 KJM Krishnarajapuram 19:18 19:20 2m 1 6 63 904 SWR
3 WFD Whitefield 19:29 19:30 1m 1 16 74 868 SWR
4 BWT Bangarapet Junction 20:08 20:09 1m 1 63 76 810 SWR
5 SA Salem Junction 22:38 22:40 2m 0 1 251 63 280 SR
6 ED Erode Junction 23:37 23:40 3m 0 1 311 74 171 SR
7 CBE Coimbatore Junction 01:02 01:05 3m 0 2 412 50 412 SR
8 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
02:12 02:15 3m 0 2 468 78 SR

9 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 03:13 03:15 2m 0 2 543 59 3 SR
10 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 04:28 04:30 2m 0 2 614 43 2 SR
11 KTYM Kottayam 05:53 05:55 2m 0 2 674 55 4 SR
12 CNGR Chengannur 06:33 06:35 2m 0 2 709 43 9 SR
13 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 08:01 08:03 2m 0 2 770 42 11 SR
14 KCVL Kochuveli 09:25 2 828 - 5 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (04:34)

May 22 2024 (04:34)

1

1


